
Sr. No Name Department Designation Extension no. Email ID

1 Santosh Kumar Mohanty Corporate Director 02192-668341 director@nism.ac.in
2 Reshma  Najmuddin Shaikh Corporate Assistant Manager 2 02192-668342 reshma.shaikh@nism.ac.in
3 Sunil  Jayawant Kadam Corporate Registrar 02192-668344 sunil.kadam@nism.ac.in
4 Renji Vinod Corporate Assistant Manager 2 02192-668345 renji.vinod@nism.ac.in

5 Dr. Rachana Baid   SSE HOD Professor 02192-668350 rachana.baid@nism.ac.in 

6 Venugopal Sunku SSE
Member of Faculty (On posting 

from SEBI) 02192-668410 venugopal.sunku@nism.ac.in

7 Ritesh  Kumar Nandwani SSE
Member of Faculty (On posting 

from SEBI) 02192-668411 ritesh.nandwani@nism.ac.in
8 Pradiptarathi Panda SSE Assistant Professor 4 02192-668419 pradiptarathi.panda@nism.ac.in

9 Narsimhulu Siddula SSE Assistant Professor 02192-668418 narsimhulu.siddula@nism.ac.in
10 Kiranjit Kaur Kalsi SSE Academic Associate 02192-668452 kiranjit.kaur@nism.ac.in

11 Narasimhan V R SIEFL, SRSS & SCG Dean 02192-668348 vr.narsimhan@nism.ac.in
12 Kuldeep Thareja SIEFL AGM 2 02192-668449 kuldeep.thareja@nism.ac.in
13 Rajesh Kumar SRSS Associate Professor 02192-668412 rajesh.kumar@nism.ac.in
14 Jinal Rohit SRSS Management Trainee 02192-668428 jinal.rohit@nism.ac.in

15 Vishal  Mahadev Padole SCG
Dy. General Manager (On posting 

from SEBI) 02192-668376 vishal.padole@nism.ac.in

16 M Krishnamoorthy SCG
Member of Faculty (On posting 

from SEBI) 02192-668377 krishnamoorthy.m@nism.ac.in
17 Meraj Inamdar SCG Lecturer 02192-668420 meraj.inamdar@nism.ac.in

18 Latha Chari SSIR Associate Professor 02192-668415 latha.chari@nism.ac.in
19 Dr. Jatin Trivedi SSIR Associate Professor jatin.trivedi@nism.ac.in
20 Shubhangi Chaturvedi SSIR Assistant Manager 3 02192-668425 shubhangi.chaturvedi@nism.ac.in
21 Ashutosh Kumar SSIR Management Trainee 02192-668457 ashutosh.kumar@nism.ac.in
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22 Nitin  Kamlakar Tike SCI General Manager 1 02192-668346 nitin.tike@nism.ac.in
23 Abhay  Sunand Nagale  SCI Assistant Professor 2 02192-668417 abhay.nagale@nism.ac.in
24 Chaitanya Nemali  SCI AGM 2 02192-668435 chaitanya.nemali@nism.ac.in
25 Mitu Bhardwaj  SCI AGM 2 02192-668434 mitu.bhardwaj@nism.ac.in
26 Rasmeet  Ravinder Kohli  SCI Manager 3 02192-668433 rasmeet.kohli@nism.ac.in
27 Shatabdi Mukherjee  SCI Assistant Manager 1 02192-668436 shatabdi.mukherjee@nism.ac.in

Nitin  Kamlakar Tike  SCI -TA & CPE & COE General Manager 1 02192-668346 nitin.tike@nism.ac.in
28 Nikhil Shinde SCI-TA & CPE AGM 2 022-66735120 nikhil.shinde@nism.ac.in
29 Rajshekhar Torgal SCI-TA & CPE Manager 2 022-66735123 rajshekhar.torgal@nism.ac.in
30 Sushant Gholap SCI-TA & CPE Manager 3 022-66735150 sushant.gholap@nism.ac.in
31 Nidhi Murdia Test Centre Administration Assistant Manager 2 022-66735128 Nidhi.murdia@nism.ac.in
32 Rehana Shaikh Test Centre Administration  Executive 022-66735127 rehana.shaikh@nism.ac.in
33 Anusha S. Test Centre Administration (Chennai) Manager 3 044 45605105 anusha.s@nism.ac.in
34 Vijisha Vinay Test Centre Administration (Chennai) Executive 044 45605103 vijisha.vinay@nism.a.cin
35 Sandeep Biswal COE AGM 2 02192-668463 sandeep.biswal@nism.ac.in
36 Harshul Nagpal COE Assistant Manager 3 02192-668464 harshul.nagpal@nism.ac.in

37 Deep  Mani Shah Legal & Compliance & HR
General Manager (On posting from 

SEBI) 02192-668364 deepmani.shah@nism.ac.in
38 Bhawana Singh Legal & Compliance Assistant Manager 1 02192-668343 bhawana.singh@nism.ac.in
39 Nishant  Ramesh Kumbhare HR Assistant Manager 1 02192-668403 nishant.kumbhare@nism.ac.in
40 Ranjini Chatterjee HR Assistant Manager 1 02192-668402 Ranjini.chatterjee@nism.ac.in

Chaitanya Nemali  SCI AGM 2 02192-668435 chaitanya.nemali@nism.ac.in
41 Pragya Pani APU Assistant Manager 1 02192-668458 pragya.pani@nism.ac.in
42 Ujjwal Jain APU Assistant Manager 3 02192-668422 ujjwal.jain@nism.ac.in

43 Sankar A V Finance & Accounts General Manager 02192-668365 av.sankar@nism.ac.in
44 Raviraj  Krishnanand Singh Finance & Accounts Assistant Manager 1 02192-668400 raviraj.singh@nism.ac.in
45 Harshali  Dipendra Jagdale Finance & Accounts Assistant Manager 1 02192-668401 Harshali.jagdale@nism.ac.in
46 Jaisheela  Prashant Sane Finance & Accounts Senior officer 02192-668399 jaisheela.sane@nism.ac.in

47 Sahil Malik  Mkt. & Communication
General Manager (On posting from 

SEBI) 02192-668363 sahil.malik@nism.ac.in
48 Jeetendrakumar   Solanki  Mkt. & Communication Manager 2 02192-668431 jeetendrakumar.solanki@nism.ac.in
49 Anil  Gangadhar Mhatre  Mkt. & Communication Assistant Manager 2 02192-668430 anil.mhatre@nism.ac.in
50 Hershita Pant  Mkt. & Communication Assistant Manager 2 02192-668427 hershita.pant@nism.ac.in
51 Megha Gupta  Mkt. & Communication Assistant Manager 2 022-66735118 megha.gupta@nism.ac.in
52 Sonulal Gautam  Mkt. & Communication Assistant Manager 3 02192-668421 sonulal.gautam@nism.ac.in
53 Aamir  Lala Sayyad  Mkt. & Communication Management Trainee 02192-668429 aamir.sayyad@nism.ac.in

54 Jitender  Kumar Aggarwal EPMD & GSD Chief Engineer 02192-668361 jitender.aggarwal@nism.ac.in
55 Sudipta  Kalachand Modak EPMD Senior Engineer 02192-668388 Sudipta.modak@nism.ac.in
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56 Sumit Kumar EPMD Senior Engineer 02192-668389 sumit.kumar@nism.ac.in
57 Mohan  Shrikrishna Ingle EPMD Assistant Engineer 02192-668390 mohan.ingle@nism.ac.in
58 Prasad Panchal EPMD Junior Technician 02192-668394 prasad.panchal@nism.ac.in
59 Aditya Raut EPMD Senior Technician 02192-668393 aditya.raut@nism.ac.in
60 Harikrishnan B EPMD Senior Technician 02192-668392 harikrishnan.b@nism.ac.in
61 Dashrath  G Gawade GSD AGM 2 02192-668484 dashrath.gawade@nism.ac.in
62 Rupesh  K Tiwari GSD Executive 02192-668398 rupesh.tiwari@nism.ac.in
63 Dipali Ingle GSD Junior executive 02192-668439 dipali.ingle@nism.ac.in

64 Narayana Maddala ICT Chief Technology officer 02192-668358 narayana.maddala@nism.ac.in
65 Vaibhav Dixit ICT Senior IT Engineer 02192-668380 vaibhav.dixit@nism.ac.in
66 Shatakshi Sharma ICT Senior IT Engineer 02192-668381 shatakshi.sharma@nism.ac.in
67 Ranga  Kiran Kondadasula ICT Senior IT Engineer 022-66735131 rangakiran@nism.ac.in
68 Lal  Vikram Singh ICT IT Engineer 2 02192-668383 vikram.singh@nism.ac.in
69 Sumit Malik ICT IT Engineer 1 02192-668382 sumit.malik@nism.ac.in
70 Neha Mishra ICT IT Engineer 2 02192-668379 neha.mishra@nism.ac.in
71 Gaurishankar Sharma ICT IT Engineer 3 022-66735130 gaurishankar.sharma@nism.ac.in
72 Vaseem Salmani ICT IT Engineer 3 02192-668384 vaseem.salmani@nism.ac.in
73 Harsha Alwani ICT IT Engineer 2 02192-668461 harsha.alwani@nism.ac.in
74 Darshana  Babu Patil ICT IT Engineer 3 02192-668387 darshana.patil@nism.ac.in
75 Akshay Bhasme ICT IT Engineer 3 02192-668386 akshay.bhasme@nism.ac.in
76 Ajit Kulkarni ICT IT Engineer 3 02192-668385 ajit.kulkarni@nism.ac.in

77 Shashi  Kumar Nair SPD VP 02192-668367 shashikumar.nair@nism.ac.in
78 Rabindra  Prasad Agasti SPD Senior officer 02192-668396 rabindra.agasti@nism.ac.in
79 Devanathan Seshadri SPD Assistant Manager 2 02192-668397 devanathan@nism.ac.in

80 Vijay  Anand Thorat Library Library assistant 02192-668432 vijay.thorat@nism.ac.in
81 Rahul  Baban Aivale Library Prof. Library assistant 02192-668320 rahul.aivale@nism.ac.in
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